
Revised September 2021

CONCEPT PLAN 
 (SITE OR SUBDIVISION) 

REQUIREMENTS 
CHECKLIST 

Required for Application Process 

Completed DRC Application for Review 
DRC Processing Fee -See fee schedule
*Note: Resubmittal Fee (after initial submittal and one resubmittal) is 50% of original fee
Narrative
1 CD with COMBINED plan set in PDF format

St. Cloud Planning & Zoning Department  407-957-7255  407-957-7290 (fax) 



    Revised APRIL 2021 

 
CITY OF ST. CLOUD 
DEVELOPMENT REVIEW  
APPLICATION 

 

Applicant:               Agent:  

Contact:        Contact:  

Address:     Address:  

               

Phone:        Phone:  

Email:     Email:  
 

Legal Owner(s) of Property (List all recorded owners):  

  

Owner Address:  

Owner Email:  

Project Name/Plan Name:  

Site Location/Address:  

Project/Plan Type:  

Area of Development (Acreage or Square Feet):  

Parcel Identification Number(s) (List all):  

  
 

Future Land Use:   Proposed Future Land Use:  
Zoning:   Proposed Zoning:  
 

Will proposed development be for: Short Term Rental?  YES   NO Vacation Villas?  YES   NO 
Affordable Workforce Housing for Essential Service Personnel (AWHESP)?  YES   NO 

Housing for Older Persons?  YES   NO 
Is this proposed development in an Urban Infill or Redevelopment (CRA) Area?  YES   NO 

 

 
 
 

 

Phasing Schedule:  To be completed by applicant for projected build out.  (required, if applicable) 
Unit Type 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023-2028 2028-2034  2035-beyond 

SF         
MF         
MH         

Totals         
 

 

I certify that I have reviewed the Land Development Code and that my submission meets all requirements.  The only exceptions are those items to 
which I am requesting variances to or waivers from certain sections of the code and understand that they must be listed on the plans individually and 
on the attached transmittal.  I understand that if an item does need a variance, it will be necessary to file through the appropriate governing body. 
 

   

APPLICANT/AGENT SIGNATURE APPLICANT/AGENT NAME and TITLE DATE 
 

Pre-Application meeting date:  Applicant/Agent did not participate in Pre-Application meeting  

Number of units or lots: SF  MF  MH  
Number of commercial buildings:  Total square footage:  

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY 
 
 
Date Received:      
 
Case #:       
 


	Concept Plan - Site or Subdivision checklist
	Development Review Application

	Completed DRC Application for Review: Off
	DRC Processing Fee - See fee schedule: 
	  Note: Resubmittal Fee (after initial submittal and one resubmittal) is 50% of original fee: Off

	Narrative: Off
	1 CD with COMBINED plan set in PDF format: Off
	Applicant: 
	Agent: 
	Applicant Contact: 
	Agent Contact: 
	Applicant Address 1: 
	Agent Address 1: 
	Applicant Address: 
	Agent Address: 
	Applicant Phone: 
	Agent Phone: 
	Applicant Email: 
	Agent E-mail: 
	Legal Owners of Property List all recorded owners: 
	Legal Owners of Property List all recorded owners 1: 
	Owner Address: 
	Owner Email: 
	Project Name /Plan Name: 
	Site LocationAddress: 
	Project plan type: 
	Area of Development Acreage or Square Feet: 
	Parcel Identification Numbers List all: 
	Parcel Identification numbers: 
	Future Land Use: 
	Proposed Future Land Use: 
	Zoning: 
	Proposed Zoning: 
	Will proposed development be for short term rental: Off
	Will propsed development be fore short term rental no: Off
	Will prosed devlopment be for vacation villas: Off
	will proposed development be for Affordable workforce housing for essential service personal: Off
	Will proposed development be for Affordable workforce housing for essential service personal: Off
	Will proposed development be for housing older person: Off
	Is this proposed development in an urban infill or redevelopment area: Off
	Single Family Homes: 
	Multi family Homes: 
	Manufactured Homes: 
	Number of commercial buildings: 
	Total square footage: 
	2018SF: 
	2019SF: 
	2020SF: 
	2021SF: 
	2022SF: 
	20232028SF: 
	20282034SF: 
	2035beyondSF: 
	2018MF: 
	2019MF: 
	2020MF: 
	2021MF: 
	2022MF: 
	20232028MF: 
	20282034MF: 
	2035beyondMF: 
	2018MH: 
	2019MH: 
	2020MH: 
	2021MH: 
	2022MH: 
	20232028MH: 
	20282034MH: 
	2035beyondMH: 
	2018Totals: 
	2019Totals: 
	2020Totals: 
	2021Totals: 
	2022Totals: 
	20232028Totals: 
	20282034Totals: 
	2035beyondTotals: 
	Signature_es_:signer:signature: 
	Applicant/Agent name and title: 
	Date_es_:signer:date: 


