

CONCEPT PLAN (SITE OR SUBDIVISION) REQUIREMENTS CHECKLIST

Required for Application Process

Completed DRC Application for Review
DRC Processing Fee -See fee schedule *Note: Resubmittal Fee (after initial submittal and one resubmittal) is 50% of original fee
Narrative
1 CD with COMBINED plan set in PDF format



CITY OF ST. CLOUD DEVELOPMENT REVIEW APPLICATION

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY						
Date Received:						
Case #:						

Pre-Applicat	tion meeting da	te:	App	licant/Agent did	l <u>not</u> participat	e in Pre-Applica	ation meeting	
Applicant:				Age	nt:			
Contact:	_			Con	tact:			
Address:					ress:			
ridaress.								
Phone:				Pho	ne:			
Email:				Ema	iil:			
Legal Own	er(s) of Proper	rty (List all re	corded owner	s):				
Owner Ado	lress:							
Owner Ema	·							
Project Nai	me/Plan Name							
Site Location	on/Address:							
Project/Pla	n Type:							
Area of De	velopment (A	creage or Squa	are Feet):					
Parcel Iden	tification Nun	nber(s) (List a						
Future Lan	d Use:			Propose	d Future Land	d Use:		
Zoning:				D	d Zoning:			
Will propo	sed developm	ent be for:	Short Term R	Rental? Y	ES 🗌 NO	Vacation Vil	las? YES	S 🗌 NO
	Affo	ordable Workf	Force Housing	for Essential S		`		_
	To 41		1	Halana In Cilia	2	or Older Perso	_	
	_	_	lopment in an	Urban Infill o	_	nent (CRA) Ai	rea? YES	S 🗌 NO
	units or lots:		MF	<u> </u>	MH			
Number of	commercial b	uildings:	I otal	square footage	:			
				r projected bui	` *			20251 1
Unit Type SF	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023-2028	2028-2034	2035-beyond
MF								
MH								
Totals								
								are those items to
				ions of the code and a variance, it we				s individually and erning body.
on the attache	- Junionintun 1 U		I	a ranance, it w	oo neeessary	l l	- appropriate gov	Jiming Coup.

APPLICANT/AGENT SIGNATURE APPLICANT/AGENT NAME and TITLE

DATE